
ERC Recreation Calendar Term 3 2021  
 

                     

Week 

Date Activity Where Years Depart 

ERC 

Time Return 

ERC 

Cost Catering 

1 Fri 23rd July Broncos 7/8 Coolbinia Black Noranda  5:00pm 7:40pm 10:30pm   

Fri 23rd July Broncos 9/10 v Coolbinia Black Coolbinia 

Reserve 

 5:00pm 7:40pm 10:30pm   

Fri 23rd July Broncos 11/12 v Noranda Muchea  5:00pm 6:30pm 8:30pm   

Sat 24th July Toodyay 13s  v Saints Northam  8:00am 10:15am 4:30pm  Sandwiches 

Sat 24th July Toodyay 16s v Saints Northam  8:00am 11:45am 4:30pm  Sandwiches 

Sat 24th July ERC Bonfire Social ERC   6:30pm    

Sun 25th July Shopping Midland   10:00am     

 

2 

 

Fri 30th July Broncos 7/8 v Mt Hawthorn Muchea  4:30pm 6:00pm 10:00pm   

Fri 30th July Broncos 9/10 v Midvale Muchea  5:00pm 7:40pm 10:00pm   

Fri 30th July Broncos 11/12 v Caversham Ellenbrook  5:00pm 7:40pm 10:30pm   

Sat 31st July Toodyay 13s v Merridan Toodyay  8:30am 10:15am 4:00pm  Sandwiches 

Sat 31st July Toodyay 16s v Merridan Toodyay  8:30am 11:45am 4:00pm  Sandwiches 

Sat 31st July     St Brigids Social St Brigids 9/10 5:30pm 7-9:30pm 11:00pm   

Sun 1st Aug Shopping Joondalup   10:00am     

Sun 1st Aug Toodyay Res v Dalwallinu Toodyay   12:00pm    

 

3 Fri 6th Aug Broncos 7/8 v Noranda Noranda  4:30pm 6:00pm 9:00pm   

Fri 6th Aug Broncos 9/10 v Thornlie  Tom Bateman  5:30pm 7:40pm 11:00pm   

Fri 6th Aug Broncos 11/12 Bayswater/Coolbinia Coolbinia  5:00pm 7:40pm 11:00pm   

Sat 7th Aug Toodyay 13s & 16s  v Saints Toodyay  8:30am 10:15am 4:00pm  Sandwiches 

Sat 7th Aug ERC Mass        

Sun 8th  Aug Toodyay Res v Gingin Toodyay   12:00pm    

Sun 8th Aug Shopping Morley Galleria Morley  10:00am     
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4 Fri 13th Aug Broncos 7/8 v Bayswater Muchea  4:30pm 6:00pm 10:00pm   

Fri 13th Aug Broncos 9/10 v Coolbinia Red Muchea  5:00pm 7:40pm 10:00pm   

Sat 14th  Aug St Mary’s Social St Marys 10/11 5:30pm 7-9:30pm 11:00pm   

Sat 14th Aug Boys Footy finals        

Sun 15th Aug Shopping Midland   10:00am     

Sun 15th  Aug Reserves footy finals        

 

 

5 Fri 20th Aug Broncos 7/8 v Vic Park Muchea   6:30pm    

Fri 20th Aug Broncos 9/10 v Caversham Ellenbrook   6:00pm    

Fri 20th Aug Broncos 11/12 v Hills Rangers Gidge Percy 

Cullen Oval 

  7:40pm    

Sat 21sth Aug ERC Mass        

Sat 21st Aug Boys Footy Finals        

Sun 22nd Aug Shopping Joondalup        

Sun 22nd Aug Reserves Footy Finals        

 

 

6 Fri 27th Aug Girls footy finals        

Fri 27th Aug St Hildas Social  11  7-9:30pm    

Sat 28th Aug ERC Mass        

Sat 28th Aug Boys Footy Finals        

Sun 29th Aug Shopping        
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7 Fri 3rd Sept Girls Footy finals        

Sat 4th Sept ERC Mass        

Sat 4th Sept Toodyay Boys Grand Final        

Sun 5th Sept         

         

 

8 Fri 10th Sept  Girls Footy Grand Final        

Sat 11th Sept  Penrhos Social  10/11  7-9:30pm    

Sun 12th Sept          

         

 

9 
Sat 18th Sept         

Sun 19th Sept  Cathedral Mass Perth        

Sun 19th Sept Shopping in Perth        

End of Term 

 


